L I G H T I N G  S I N C E  1 9 4 0
S U P P L E M E N T  V O L U M E  2 0 3
2   |    © 2015 Fine Art Lamps2   |   QUARTZ & IRON © 2015 Fine Art Lamps
Graceful ly curvaceous, doubl ing arms carry tapered art  glass candles with sculptured sol id glass f lame.
I l luminated by hidden LED's,  each f lame radiates a unique crystal  l ight.  Art  glass quartz crystal  pendants
also with LED i l luminat ion. Al l  d immable LED using LED/CFL compatible f ixture dimmer.  Hand-made studio
glass has intent ional  var iat ions in shape and markings that dist inguish art  glass from mass product ion.
AVAILABLE IN BRONZE, FLORENTINE GOLD LEAF WITH CLEAR OR NATURAL

To increase cable length, push plunger up and pull cable out.
40   |   NATURAL INSPIRATIONS/INDEX © 2015 Fine Art Lamps
How to Order Single Glass Pendants
Select finish/glass suffix option from below and add to item number.ORDERING OPTIONS
-11 -12 -13 -14 -15 -16 -17 -18 -19 -10 -101 -102
-21 -22 -23 -24 -25 -26 -27 -28 -29 -20 -201 -202
Evening
Cloud
Morning
Dew
High HighMedium MediumLow LowRound Round Vertical
Clusters
Random
Clusters
CLEAR "QUARTZ"
STUDIO GLASS
NATURAL "QUARTZ"
STUDIO GLASS
Recommended mix of quartz studio glass shapes is approximately 25% of each.
Platinized Silver
Leaf Finish
Gold-Toned
Silver Leaf Finish
NO. 851840-xx
Does not include transformer.
Remote transformers to be
provided by installer. This item is
a "UL Recognized" component to
be used in a custom installation.
Shown: 851840-13.
Dual mount canopy shown with
side wall ring removed for fl ush
mount application with included
transformer recessed into
junction box.
Mini Button Canopy
H. .5" x W. 1.4" (1 cm x 4 cm)
Dual Mount Canopy
H. 1.5" x W. 5.5" (4 cm x 14 cm)
Our studio glass is handmade individually. Slight variations in shape, size and markings are the characteristics that distinguish art glass from mass produced glass.
Dual mount canopy shown with
side wall ring removed for fl ush
mount application with included
transformer recessed into
junction box.
NO. 851840-xxNO. 851840-xx
Does not include transformer. Does not include transformer.
Remote transformers to be Remote transformers to be
provided by installer. This item is provided by installer. This item is
a "UL Recognized" component to a "UL Recognized" component to
be used in a custom installation. be used in a custom installation.
Shown: 851840-13.Shown: 851840-13.
Mini Button Canopy
H. .5" x W. 1.4" (1 cm x 4 cm)
Mini Button Canopy
H. .5" x W. 1.4" (1 cm x 4 cm)H. .5" x W. 1.4" (1 cm x 4 cm)
NO. 851840-xx
Does not include transformer.
Remote transformers to be
provided by installer. This item is
a "UL Recognized" component to
be used in a custom installation.
Shown: 851840-13.
NO. 852240-xx
Includes transformer and dual
mount canopy with removable side
wall ring. Shown: 852240-13.
How to Order Multi-Pendants
Select finish/glass suffix option from below and add to item number. Clear and Natural quartz studio glass options consist
of four distinct forms. These two options are predetermined at approximately 25% per shape.
ORDERING OPTIONS
xxxxxx-11   Silver fi nish/Evening Cloud glass
xxxxxx-12   Silver fi nish/Morning Dew glass